Datasheet

WSL 10 AL Long Angle Clamp

Item number: 0213029

Technical data
Description
Weight, max.
Weight, min.
Diameter

Length (B)
Length (C)
Length (D)

Dimensional drawings

Unit
oz
oz
in

in
in

in

Value
1.023
1.023
0.39
3.15
1.85
0.55

O 1 |

2 piab

2025-04-30



	Datasheet
	WSL 10 AL Long Angle Clamp
	Item number: 0213029
	Technical data
	Dimensional drawings



