

## WSL 10 AL Long Angle Clamp

Item number: 0213029



### Technical data

Description	Unit	Value
Weight, max.	oz	1.023
Weight, min.	oz	1.023
Diameter	in	0.39
Length (B)	in	3.15
Length (C)	in	1.85
Length (D)	in	0.55

### Dimensional drawings

